Parameter MUX DEMUX
Operating Wavelength (nm)
Full Band:1270 to 1610
Center Wavelength Accuracy (nm) 0.5
Channel Spacing (nm) 20
Channel Passband (@-0.5dB bandwidth) Min.(nm) >14 1
Pass Channel Insertion Loss (dB) < 0.6
Reflection Channel Insertion Loss (dB < 04)

Standard Band:1270 ~ 1350 or 1430 ~ 1610
Center Wavelength(nm) 1270,1290....1610 or 1271,1291......1611
Ordering Information
C
oarse
W
avelength
D
ivision
M
ultiplexers
34mm(38mm)
50mm(54mm)
Ø5.5mm
COMMON
REFLECT
PASS
Back to Product List
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC/UPC
510=1510nm
511=1511nm
551=1551nm
571=1571nm
C=CWDM
Grid
1=1m
2=2m
CWDM
Channel
Spacing Channel
Number of Configuration ITU Channel Pigtail Style Fiber Length In/Out
Connector
1=BareFiber
2=900umJacket
01=1Channel M=Mux
D=Demux
Dimensions
FB
FB=Full Band
Leave Empty
  =Standard
7=LC/APC